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00000000000000000006

George L. Investor                 

$1,250,000.00$500,000.00 $0.00 $2,000,000.00$0.00 $125,000.00 $125,000.00 -$500,000.00

00000000000000000010

Robert K. Dylan                    

$3,750,000.00$1,500,000.00 $0.00 $6,000,000.00$0.00 $375,000.00 $375,000.00 -$1,500,000.00

Subtotals For $2,000,000.00 $0.00 $8,000,000.00$0.00 $5,000,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 -$2,000,000.00

00000000000000000020

Warren Buffet                      

$1,250,000.00$500,000.00 $0.00 $1,000,000.00$0.00 $125,000.00 $125,000.00 $500,000.00

00000000000000000030

Sharon Stone                       

$1,250,000.00$500,000.00 $0.00 $1,000,000.00$0.00 $125,000.00 $125,000.00 $500,000.00

00000000000000000040

Andre Agassi                       

$1,250,000.00$500,000.00 $0.00 $1,000,000.00$0.00 $125,000.00 $125,000.00 $500,000.00

00000000000000000050

Harold Wendorf                     

$1,250,000.00$500,000.00 $0.00 $1,000,000.00$0.00 $125,000.00 $125,000.00 $500,000.00

Subtotals For $2,000,000.00 $0.00 $4,000,000.00$0.00 $5,000,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $2,000,000.00

Totals For

Twenty-First Century 

$4,000,000.00 $0.00 $12,000,000.0$0.00 $10,000,000.0 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $0.00


